DINNER MENU

. TO START MAINS
PORK BELLY BITES $20 | STATEN SMASHED CHICKEN $35
sticky plum braised pork belly bites with served with whipped polato, watercress pear
green jalapeno chutney salad & jus

EGGPLANT CAPONATA ARANCINI $19
with smoky chilli aioli

GRILLED HONEY CHIPOTLE
CHICKEN SALAD $25

with baby spinach, cucumber, semi-dried
tomato, pumpkin seeds and citrus
vinaigrette

SIDES

KUMARA CHIPS $9
with ranch dressing

STEAMED SEASONAL VEGES  $9

< SIDE SALAD $9

rocket & shaved parmesan with extra
virgin olive oil

250GM COFFEE RUBBED
RIB EYE STEAK $44

served with potato gratin, broccolini, and your
choice of sauce:

e Béarnaise

* Red Wine Jus

e (Café De Paris Butter

FISH OF THE DAY $37
served with shrimps, potato rosti, wilted
spinach and cajun butter

PAPPARDELLE PASTA $28

with garlic, rosemary and mushroom ragu

B U RG E RS_ served with shoestring fries

BATTERED FISH BURGER $25

with coleslaw and tartare sauce

GRILLED BEEF BURGER $25

P with manuka smoked bacon, melted swiss
? cheese and fried button mushrooms

Ny AT

DESSERTS

NY CHEESECAKE $15
with strawberry compote & whipped cream
APPLE PIE

served with vanilla ice cream & balsamic $15
reduction

PECAN TART $15
with salted caramel sauce, fig and
honey ice cream

*

D\ Staten Eatery Hours

Monday to Friday = Saturday & Sunday

V 4.00pm - 8.30pm

\—




IJ‘

£

=
m
<
c

i ,
' APEROL SPRITZ $17

A refreshing wine-based cocktail, It consists of prosecco, digestive bitters and soda water.

'NEGRONI $19

One part gin, one part vermouth rosso, one part campari, garnished with an orange peel
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--a--THE OLD FASHIONED $19

: A cocktail made by muddling sugar with bitters and water, adding whiskey, and garnishing with an orange
. slice.
;

e b MARTINI s21

- - Gln!vodka and vermouth. Your choice of garnish - orange or olive.

A, B LR |

COSMOPOLITIAN s21

Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice and sweetened lime juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI $22

Vodka, coffee liqueur and a shot of espresso.

i L
]
|
IAJ



[ MENU
DRAFT BEERS
: *,f - Double Vision - The Classic Lager $12
-
Double Vision - Expatriate APA $12
Double Vision -Smooth Operator cream ale $12
Whistling Sisters - Hazy IPA $14
=
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< BOTTLED/CAN BEERS

Orchard Thieves Cider Apple $10
Whistling Sisters Beer Ginger Rush $10
Heineken 0.0 $10
Behemoth Brain Smiles - Hazy Pale Ale $12
Heineken Light $12
Corona Extra $12 '
Budweiser $12
Monteiths Stout(500ml) $19
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MENU

SPARKLING

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV (Champagne - France)
Da Luca Prosecco (ltaly)
Matahiwi Estate Blanc de Blanc (Wairarapa - NZ)

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Chateau Carbonneau Margot Blanc (Bordeaux - France)

PINOT GRIS

Matahiwi Estate Pinot Gris (Masterton, Waiarapa-NZ)

CHARDONNAY

Whyte Estate (Marlborough - NZ)
Macon Villages Cave de Lugny

ROSE

Matahiwi Estate Rose (Masterton, Waiarapa - N2)
Pond Paddock (Martinborough - N2Z)

WHITE WINE VARIETIES

De La Terre Viognier (Hawkes Bay - NZ)
Easthope Family Chenin Blanc (Hawkes Bay - NZ)
Forteto San Leo Verdicchio Classico DOC (Marche - Italy)

Glass Bottle

$11
$10

$14

$10

$12
$15

$10
$13

$12
$17
$13

——

$130
$49
$45

$65

$45

$55
$69

$45
$55

$55
$79
$59



REDWINES
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< MENU
PINOT NOIR Glass Bottle —me===

P Petit Clos (Marlborough - NZ) $15 $69
“ MERLOT
‘ ~ Maison de la Rougerie Merlot Blend (Bordeaux - France) $13  $59
‘ William Murdoch (Hawkes Bay - NZ) $19 $89
~ SYRAH
e
' Selvi Syrah Organic DOC (Tuscany - Italy) $12  $55
,' Unison Vineyard "Rocks" Gimblett Gravels (Hawkes Bay - NZ) $18 $85

" | RED WINE VARIETIES

iy —

~ _al Infame Carmenere (Chile) $13 $59
Bogle Old Vine Zinfandel (California) $15 $69
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MENU

- House spirits (Vodka, gin, rum, bourbon and tequila) $10

GIN & VODKA

Imagination Rhubarb raspberry Gin

Scapegrace Premium Black Dry Gin
Malfy Con Arancia Blood Orange Gin

Hector's Long Harbour Gin
White Sheep Co Vodka

RUM & BRANDY
Black Collar Dark Rum

Black Collar Spiced Rum
Chatelle Napoleon Brandy

MIXERS

Ginger Beer

East Imperial Old World Tonic Water

East Imperial Thai Dry Ginger Ale Tonic Water
East Imperial Kima Cola Tonic Water

WHISKEY
Divergence Single Malt NZ Whiskey

Wai-tui 8yo NZ Single Malt Whiskey

Laphroaig 10yo Scotch Whisky Islay Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch Whisky
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniels Rye

~ Four Roses Single Barrel Kentucky Whiskey

é
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~ Wild Turkey Rare Breed Kentucky Whiskey
Canadian Club - Canadian Whisky blended

\".n....

$13
$14

$14
$14

$14

$12

$14
$12

$5
$5
$5
$5
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$21
$22
$14
$12
$10
$12
$14
$14
$9
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MENU

- House spirits (Vodka, gin, rum, bourbon and tequila) $10

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Whiskey Bourbon

Maker's Mark Kentucky Whiskey Bourbon

Knob Creek small Batch Kentucky Whiskey Bourbon
Russell's 10yo Reserve Straight Kentucky Bourbon Whiskey
Batch 10 Honey Bourbon (New Zealand)

Bulleit 10YO Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Legent Kentucky Straight Bourbon

LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort Whiskey Liquor - New Orleans USA
Amaretto Almond Liquor - ltaly

Chambord Black Raspberry Liquor - France

Cointreau Orange Liquor - France

Malibu - Caribbean

Midori Melon Liquor - USA

Jagermeister Herbal Liquor - Germany

Quick brown fox Coffee Liquor - NZ

Baileys Irish Cream - Ireland

Glayva Whisky Liqueur - Scotland

Fireball Liquor blend w Cinnamon and Whiskey -Canada
Grand Marnier Orange Liquor - France

é
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$10
$10
$12
$13
$14
$15
$16

$9

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$12
$12
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ANTIPODES WATER
Sl

~ Sparkling

- SOFT DRINK GUNS

l‘
‘ - Coke // Coke No Sugar // Sprite // Soda Water
“ Tonic Water //Ginger Ale

e

JUICES
Orange // Pineapple // Apple // Cranberry // Tomato

STATEN MADE LEMON LIME & BITTERS

FRUTEE - SUGAR FREE SPARKLING
FRUIT DRINK

Choice of flavours - Berrylicious OR Strawberry & Cream.
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KOMBUCHA

GINGER BEER
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$9

$4

$5.50

$6

$5

$6.50

$5
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| CLASSIC SHAKES

7

Sy

- Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Raspberry, Banana,
- Caramel, Lime, Orange

re—

_MILKSHAKES

MENU

&Y

We use Wests syrups. Wests was founded in Dunedin in 1876 and is one of the original NZ
drink manufacturers.

TRADITIONAL FLAVOURS $10

SLIGHTLY UNUSUAL FLAVOURS $10
Spearmint, Popcorn, Pineapple, Rum, Coconut

SPECIALITY SHAKES

Shakes with that added pizzazz

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTERCUP $12.50

Peanut butter for the lad, chocolate for the ladies. Finished with whipped
cream, Maraschino cherries & peanut butter cups.

MINT CHOCOLATE SLICE $12.50
We got that minty fresh! Finished with whipped cream, maraschino
cherries, and Mint Chocolate slice.
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COFFEE

Super-Size; +$0.50 | Double-Caffeine; +$1

SHORT BLACK

- LONG BLACK

AMERICANO

- FLAT WHITE
- LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
GREEN TEA

MINT TEA

EARL GREY TEA

NON-DAIRY MILK & FLAVOURS

ALMOND MILK
OAT MILK
COCONUT MILK
SOY MILK

- CARAMEL SHOTT

HAZELNUT SHOTT

# VANILLA SHOTT

? CHAI SHOTT

~ . \ =

$0.50 each
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